Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1			   Tel. +49 7181 99960-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany		  Fax +49 7181 99960-49
Ethernet Interface-Box
for the connection of the Irinos-System
to a PC
Irinos IR-MASTER

Irinos IR-MASTER
7 / 10
Ordering information
Preferred types have shorter lead times.
Irinos-Boxes IR-MASTER
Order-
No.
Description Preferred
type
828-5000 IR-MASTER-KB1-68-68-3-SYSP-ETHIL (*)
4 digital inputs, 4 digital outputs, 3 analogue inputs,
Irinos I/O-Bus for the connection of external I/O-Boxes,
Ethernet-Interface for direct connection to a PC,
protection class IP53 if appropriate connectors are used.
Yes
828-5001 IR-MASTER-IOB-64-64-0-SYSP-ETHIL (*)
Without analogue / digital in-/outputs.
Irinos I/O-Bus for the connection of external I/O-Boxes,
Ethernet-Interface for direct connection to a PC,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
Yes
(*) Exactly one Irinos-Box with ethernet interface allowed per Irinos-System.
Irinos I/O-Boxes to be connected to the Irinos-System via the I/O-Bus
Order-
No.
Description Preferred
type
828-1832 I/O-Box with 8 digital in- and outputs
Connection of 8 in- and outputs via 2 connectors M23 16-pin,
direct connection via standard connection modules
integrated 50W power supply 115 / 230 V AC
828-1834 I/O-Box with 16 digital in- and outputs
Connection of 16 in- and outputs via 4 connectors M23 16-pin,
direct connection via standard connection modules
integrated 50W power supply 115 / 230 V AC
Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1			   Tel. +49 7181 99960-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany		  Fax +49 7181 99960-49
Irinos IR-MASTER
8 / 10
Accessories labelling and mounting
Order-
No.
Description Preferred
type
828-5040 IR-MIPL-8-ABB179
Labelling carrier for 8 plastic labels
Yes
828-5041 IR-MHRM-1
Adapter for hat rail mounting
Yes
828-5042 IR-MFFM-1
Front-side mounting kit
Yes
828-5043 IR-MITEM-40
Mounting bracket for aluminium profile 40mm (Item or similar)
Yes
828-5044 IR-MWIP-40
Stand for aluminium profile 40mm (Item or similar)
Yes
Ethernet cables
Order-